flender.com
INCREASE YOUR PLANT
AVAILABILITY
DX500: autonomous diagnostics
for industrial gear units
FLENDER SERVICES
32
FLENDER SERVICES | DIAGNOSTEX | DX500
DX500 reports any changes by means of
LED and alarm signals in the DX Assist app
on your smartphone or tablet. It makes your
service planning easier before faults or
unscheduled downtimes occur in the pro-
duction process and thus increases the plant
availability.
When you order the sensor, our technicians
program it precisely to suit your gear unit
configuration. You profit from our know-how
in gear unit production and from our many
years of experience in condition monitoring.
DIAGNOSTEX-DX500
As one of the world’s leading gear unit manufacturers, with the
DX500, we offer an independent monitoring solution for industri-
al gear units in the low to medium torque range. The DX500 is also
suitable for use at the input stages of large gear units. The tem-
perature and vibration sensor measures vibrations and heat build-
up directly on the gear unit and, with its measured data, delivers
important parameters for predictive gear unit maintenance.
FLENDER SERVICES | DIAGNOSTEX | DX500
54
DX500
THE DX500 SENSOR
1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9
5
Internal temperature sensor
Reset button
Internal acceleration sensor
2 × analog input
1 × digital input
1 × digital output
1 × analog output
LED alarm signal
M6 mounting bolt
with Flender cover
Teach button
Ethernet connection
Power supply
Due to the built-in analysis function, the
sensor works independently. As a simple
and independent monitoring and diagnostics
solution, it is mainly intended for gear units
in the low to medium torque range used in
all industrial applications.
In order to locate potential damage at an early stage, the
DX500 measures vibration  as well as temperature  and
analyzes the measured data online on the gear unit. If the gear
unit-specific design limits are exceeded, an automatic alarm
signal is triggered.
IMPORTANT: NOT ONLY CAN THE DX500
BE ORDERED WITH NEW GEAR UNITS,
IT CAN ALSO BE RETROFITTED TO GEAR
UNITS THAT ARE ALREADY IN USE.
DX500 is ideally suited for gear units in ap-
plications such as bucket conveyors, water
turbines, blowers/fans, cooling towers, agita-
tors, aerators, dryers and many others.
DX500 – AUTONOMOUS DIAGNOSTICS
FOR INDUSTRIAL GEAR UNITS
BENEFIT FROM:
•	 Cost-effective vibration and temperature measurement with app for gear unit diagnostics
•	 Optimized plant availability and avoidance of unplanned downtimes through
predictive maintenance
•	 Early fault message directly on the sensor or via the DX Assist app
•	 Data evaluation and diagnosis by our competent team of experts
•	 Rotation speed extension kit to enable your variable-speed drives to be monitored
FLENDER SERVICES | DIAGNOSTEX | DX500
6
DX500 – TECHNICAL DATA
** Mean time between failures for
electronic components used in the DX500.
Size (W × H × D) 44 mm × 57 mm × 55 mm
Mounting M6 screw – contact surface Ø 25 mm
Protection class IP 67
MTBF** 78.9 years (EN/IEC 61709)
Power supply DC 24 V, 200 mA or Power over Ethernet
Ambient temperature −20 °C to +70 °C
Communication Ethernet 100 MB/s
Frequency resolution 1,600 lines, 3,200 lines, 6,400 lines, 12,800 lines
Measurement accuracy 24 bit, A/D converter
Frequency range 0,8 Hz bis 10 kHz
Measuring range ± 50 g
Program and data storage
(compression algorithm)
64 MB RAM, 128 MB flash memory
Diagnostic methods Time signal, envelope curve
Speed and frequency tracking
Spectrum and trend analysis
Characteristic values DIN ISO 10816
Inputs 2 analog inputs, 12 bit,
frequency range 0 Hz to 500 Hz:
Voltage: 0 V to 10 V
0 V to 24 V
Current: 0 mA to 20 mA
4 mA to 20 mA
1 pulse input: 0 V to 30 V,
0,1 Hz to 50 kHz
Outputs 1 analog output, 12 bit:
Voltage: 0 V to 10 V
0 mA to 20 mA
4 mA to 20 mA
1 switching output: Open collector,
maximum 1 A, 30 V
flender.com
----------------------------------------------------
Flender GmbH
Alfred-Flender-Straße 77
46395 Bocholt
Germany
Article No.: FLEX-B10035-02-7600
Printed in Germany
Dispo 27904
Subject to changes and errors. The information
given in this document only contains general
descriptions and/or performance features which
may not always specifically reflect those described,
or which may undergo modification in the course of
further development of the products. The requested
performance features are binding only when
they are expressly agreed upon in the concluded
contract..